
ASSY, CART - P/N 166581

4

MK-1280 CART ASSEMBLY

Item Description Part# Qty
1 NUT, 3/8 - 16 HEX 101188 18
2 WASHER, FLAT, USS, 3/8 101360 36
3 WASHER, 3/8 SPLIT LOCK 150925 16
4 NUT, 3/8 - 16 NYLOK HEX 152505 3
5 SCREW, 3/8 - 16 X 2-1/4 HEX HEAD 153529 1
6 KNOB, ADJ MK1408 5-PRONG -RAW 155239 2
7 GRIP, HANDLE 7/8 ID 158608 1
8 CASTER, 10” RIGID 167772 2
9 CASTER, 10’ SWIVEL 167773 2

10 HANDLE, CART 167774 1
11 BOLT, HOOK, 38 - 16 X 5 167775 2
12 FRAME, CART 167776 1




